Custom Work Rates Policy - "Schedule B"



Custom Work Request "Release"

I hereby give authorization for the R.M. of Wallace-Woodworth to complete custom work at my request, at ______ (*civic address or legal description*).

Specifics/Conditions: This custom work is to consist of the following:

I hereby agree to the Custom Work Rate of ______ for the above requested service at the relevant rate as listed in the *Custom Works Policy – "Schedule A"*, and at a minimum of 15 minutes. I am aware that travel costs to and from the property are at the discretion of the Municipality – as per the *Custom Work Policy*.

I further confirm that the area I am requesting to have the work completed, has been cleared of all derelict vehicles, debris, etc. and that any damage to R.M. equipment caused by my failure to clear the area will be charged to me.

The R.M. of Wallace-Woodworth will not be held responsible for any damages incurred during the custom works operations.

Property Owner – Print Please	Property Owner - Signature
Email Address	Phone Number
Mailing/Billing Address	Date
** GST not included in Custom Work Rates	Resolution No. 15/649 November 10, 2015